TSQA-1X8PMF
Becker Nachrichtentechnik GmbH  ■   Kapellenweg 3   ■   53567 Asbach - Germany   ■   www.becker-rf.com
 Quality Made in Germany Subject to change in specification and design without notice.
released version 1.00 - january 2021
RoHS compliant in accordance with
EU Directive 2015/863
TSQA-1X8PMF
8 Channel, 5 W Precise Automatic HTOL RF Sub System 1700 MHz … 9800 MHz

Electrical safety EU: in line with low voltage directive (2014/35/EC) applied harmonized standard:
EN 61010-1
Ordering information Designation  P/N: Remarks
8 Channel, 5 W RF Sub System TSQA-1X8PMF 2003.6202.1 RF connectors on left side
8 Channel, 5 W RF Sub System TSQA-1X8PMF 2003.6202.2 RF connectors on right side
Option pulse modulator TSQA-1X8PMF-P 2003.6202.O1
Option Automatic Test Sequencing TSQA-1X8PMF-TS 2003.6202.O2
Block Diagram
TSQA-1X8PMF
Becker Nachrichtentechnik GmbH  ■   Kapellenweg 3   ■   53567 Asbach - Germany   ■   www.becker-rf.com
 Quality Made in Germany Subject to change in specification and design without notice.
released version 1.00 - january 2021
RoHS compliant in accordance with
EU Directive 2015/863
Typical maximum RF output power
RF output power response after power setting (no over shoot)
RF power long term stability (over 35 hours)
TSQA-1X8PMF
Becker Nachrichtentechnik GmbH  ■   Kapellenweg 3   ■   53567 Asbach - Germany   ■   www.becker-rf.com
 Quality Made in Germany Subject to change in specification and design without notice.
released version 1.00 - january 2021
RoHS compliant in accordance with
EU Directive 2015/863
Appearances
TSQA-1X8PMF with RF ports on right side TSQA-1X8PMF with RF ports and power/remote
80 Channel Automatic HTOL Test System
Arrangement of 10 pcs TSQA-1X8PMF
subsystems in a 19”, 42 U system rack,
optimized for short RF cable lengths to
cable inlets of temperature chamber.
Related Products
Product Description P/N
TSQA-80PMF 80 Channel, 5 W Precise Automatic HTOL RF Test System
1700 MHz … 9800 MHz
2003.6302
TSQA-1X8PMF 8 Channel, 5 W Precise Automatic HTOL RF Sub System
1700 MHz … 9800 MHz
2003.6202
TSQA-80PME 80 Channel 10 W Precise Automatic HTOL RF Test System
300 MHz…6000 MHz
1804.6302
TSQA-1X8PME 8 Channel, 10 W Precise Automatic HTOL RF Sub System
300 MHz…6000 MHz
1804.6202
TSQA-80XME 80 Channel, 500 mW Precise Automatic HTOL RF Test System
300 MHz…6000 MHz
1804.6002
TSQA-1X8XME 8 Channel, 500 mW Precise Automatic HTOL RF Sub System
300 … 6000 MHz
1804.6002
TSQA-1X80PM 80 Channel 2.5 W Precise Automatic HTOL RF Test System
20 MHz…3000 MHz
1606.1012
TSQA-1X16PM 16 Channel 2.5 W Precise Automatic HTOL RF Test System
20 MHz…3000 MHz
1606.1027